





PO Box 9745, College Station, TX 77842 FunForAllPlaygroundBCS.com FunForAllPlayground@gmail.com

DONATION/PLEDGE FORM

STEP 1 - MY INFORMATION Name **Billing Address** (_____)____Email _____ Phone STEP 2 – DONOR LEVELS □ \$250,000+ Welcome & Donor Plaza naming rights available □ \$100,000+ Donor recognition with naming rights available at one of the 15 zones Platinum Donor recognition on Donor Wall □ \$50,000+ Gold Donor recognition on Donor Wall □ \$25,000+ Silver Donor recognition on Donor Wall □ \$10,000+ Bronze Donor recognition on Donor Wall □ \$5,000+ Playground Partner recognition on Donor Wall □ \$1,000+ Park Fellow, minimum level for individual recognition on Donor Wall □ \$1+ Donation will be recognized as "Citizens in Support of" on Donor Wall STEP 3 - HOW I PREFER TO GIVE I (we) pledge a total of \$______ to be paid: □one time □monthly □quarterly □yearly □___# years I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: □cash □check □credit card □other [______] Make checks payable to "Fun for All Playground" Credit Card Number ______ Exp. Date_____ Name as appears on card ______ Security Code_____ Billing Address Date Signature STEP 4 – ACKNOWLEDGMENT INFORMATION Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments and on donor wall: \square I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous. Are you a member of a service club? If so, please note club name: _______ THANK YOU - Thank you for your contribution. The "Fun for all Playground" is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization











4/2019